
LOT 23 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1079-508, WD 1115-1450

BUGGERT JUDY A
247 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

194,310
3,396
35,000

232,706
82,001

150,705
HX HB 50,722

99,983
232,706

0

235,343

1115/1450 3/26/2007 WD Q I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN HOME BUILDERS 

JUDY A BUGGERT

1079/0508 3/27/2006 WD Q V 39,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

MARTIN HOME BUILDER

2026
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24608 SFR 474 06/08/2006

2008HX Base Yr

247 SW ARROWBEND DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,704 127.9575 143.31 244,200 2006 2006 0 0 0 20.43 79.57

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1425

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 162,495

FGR 462 55 254 28,964

FOP 65 30 20 2,280

PTO 100 5 5 571

2,052 1,704 194,310

BAS= W28 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W29 S25 E23 FOP=  S5 E13 N5
W13$ E13 FGR= S22 E21 N22 W21$ E21 N25$.

BAS

28
29

25

23 13 21

25

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP5

13

5

13

FGR22

21

22

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,132.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,396

3,396

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


